¦{9wΩ{
MANUAL
WCO-3400 Series
IP65/IP67 Waterproof Systems
WCO-оплл  μ  ¦ǎŜǊΩǎ aŀƴǳŀƭ
Table of Contents
tǊŜŦŀŎŜǎ ΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΦΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΦ04
Revision  ΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΦΦΧΧΧΧΧΧΦΧΧΧΦΦ04

4 Waterproof Connector Cover Set 1
Preface
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description
WCO-3400-7300U !ŘǾŀƴŎŜŘ Ltср ²ŀǘŜǊǇǊƻƻŦ {ȅǎǘŜƳ ǿƛǘƘ LƴǘŜƭϯ /ƻǊŜϰ ƛр-7300U Processor
WCO-3400-7100U !ŘǾŀƴŎŜŘ Ltср ²ŀǘŜǊǇǊƻƻŦ {ȅǎǘŜƳ ǿƛǘƘ LƴǘŜƭϯ /ƻǊŜϰ ƛо-7100U Processor
WCO-3400-IP67-7300U
!ŘǾŀƴŎŜŘ Ltст ²ŀǘŜǊǇǊƻƻŦ {ȅǎǘŜƳ ǿƛǘƘ LƴǘŜƭϯ /ƻǊŜϰ ƛр-7300U Processor,
4GB RAM, 128GB SSD
WCO-3400-IP67-7100U
!ŘǾŀƴŎŜŘ Ltст ²ŀǘŜǊǇǊƻƻŦ {ȅǎǘŜƳ ǿƛǘƘ LƴǘŜƭϯ /ƻǊŜϰ ƛо-7100U Processor,
4GB RAM, 128GB SSD
Optional Accessories
Model No. Product Description
1-E09A06007 Adapter AC/DC 12V 5A 60W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch
1-TXXX00003 Waterproof Power Input Cable 1.5M
1-TVGA00003 Waterproof VGA Cable 1.5M
1-TUSB00016 Waterproof USB 3.0 Cable 1.5M
1-TUSB00015 Waterproof USB 2.0 Cable 1.5M
1-TCOM00011 Waterproof COM Cable 1.5M
1-TLAN00006 Waterproof LAN Cable 1.5M
Chapter  1
Product Introductions
WCO-оплл  μ  ¦ǎŜǊΩǎ aŀƴǳŀƭ
9
1.1.1 Key Features
¸ Intel® 7th Gen (Kaby Lake-¦ύ tǊƻŎŜǎǎƻǊ /ƻǊŜϰ ƛр-7300U,Dual Core, 3MB Cache, up to 3.5GHz /
/ƻǊŜϰ ƛо-7100U, Dual Core, 3MB Cache, 2.4GHz
¸1x 260-pin DDR4 1866/2133MHz SODIMM. Max up to 16GB (WCO-3400 Only)
¸4GB DDR4 1866/2133MHz SODIMM (WCO-3400-IP67 Only)
¸Single display supported by 1x VGA (waterproof connector)
¸2x LAN by M12 X-Code 8-pin
¸1x RS-232/422/485 by M12 D-Code 8-pin, 1x USB 3.0 (waterproof connector), 2x USB 2.0 by M12 D-
Code 8-pin